Description
The V430 is a programmable, analog input LED indicator which
displays either rate or the totalized count of the rate.  The VisiPak
housing provides a NEMA 4X water tight front panel that fits 1/8
DIN cutouts.  The time base of the rate can be set for seconds,
minutes, or hours (e.g., pulses per second, gallons per minute, or
barrels per day) and the totalization factor can be set for
conversion of rate units to totalization units (e.g., gallons per

or 2Amp @ 250VAC resistive load;
1/14 HP @ 125/250VAC for inductive loads
Ordering Information
Specify:
1. Model Number:
V430-0000 (no options),
V430-1000 (2 relays, rate or count)
V430-2000 (4-20mA output)
V430-3000 (4-20mA and 2 relays, rate or count)
2. Power: 115VAC (standard)
3. Optional Factory Configuration. Specify C620 with the desired
configuration information.
Totalizer Presets: